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Schedule Summary Report - Spanish - Summer Session 2 - 2022-23

Title

SPA 001
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Jessica

Rodrigues Poletti

SPA 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Ana Leticia De
Leon

SPA 003
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Andrew Maune

SPA 003V
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Shelley Dykstra

SPA 022V
Intermediate
Spanish I

Instructors:
Brooke Kipling

SPA 100
Principles Lit
Criticism

Instructors:
Elena Rios Ruiz

1of2

Section

001

001

001

001

001

001

CRN

73619

73620

73621

73622

73624

73625

Enroliment

16

6

30

15

Seats

25

25

25

30

30

30

Activity Days Start

Lecture/Discussion MTWR  11:00
AM

Lecture/Discussion MTWR  11:00
AM

Lecture/Discussion MTWR  11:00
AM

World M 4:00 PM

Wide Web

Virtual

Lecture

Lecture MWF 1:00 PM

Extensive none none

Writing or

Discussion

End

Location

1:05 PM OLSON

00227

1:05 PM OLSON

00101

1:05 PM HUNT

5:00 PM

2:40 PM

none

00110

OLSON
00167

OLSON
00125

none

5/25/2022, 10:01 AM
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Title

SPA 116 Applied
Linguistics

Instructors:
Lillian Jones

Section

001

CRN

74068

Enroliment

13

Seats

25

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2022/07

Activity Days

Extensive MWF
Writing or
Discussion

Lecture MWF

Start

11:06 AM

10:00 AM

End

11:40 AM

11:05 AM

Location

OLSON
00125

OLSON
00125

5/25/2022, 10:01 AM



